the objective to provide first service to individuals with connections to Murrieta; 

e.   Service providers will maintain information on individuals utilizing the facility and will 

ensure that the maximum stay at the facility shall not exceed one-hundred and twenty (120) 

days in a three-hundred and sixty-five (365) day period; 

f.   Service providers shall continuously monitor waiting areas to inform prospective clients 

whether they can be served within a reasonable time. If they cannot be served by the provider 

because of time or resource constraints, the monitor shall inform the client of alternative

[...]

the objective to provide first service to individuals with connections to Murrieta; 

e.   Service providers will maintain information on individuals utilizing the facility and will 

ensure that the maximum stay at the facility shall not exceed one-hundred and twenty (120) 

days in a three-hundred and sixty-five (365) day period; 

f.   Service providers shall continuously monitor waiting areas to inform prospective clients 

whether they can be served within a reasonable time. If they cannot be served by the provider 

because of time or resource constraints, the monitor shall inform the client of alternative